ARO

3rd Day

POST TIME

Wolverhampton Declarations

Saturday 6 October 2018

Ninth Race 9:15

Purse £ 800

No. Draw

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

Horse

3 CRAHCK (FR)

1 VINDETTA

2 YOUR MY SSTAR
10 PACIFIC ATHBAH (US)

9 KAYCLAIRE

6 POPSSTAR

7 FATINAH (FR)

5 CALLYMAY

8 CONQUER

4 SYRAH GRIS

Handicap Stakes 0-65. SEVEN FURLONGS

Owner
BL James Owen Racing Club
The Almost All Partnership
Whitley Meadows Arabian Racing Stud
Mr Craig Kester
CP Mrs D Thomas
CP Whitley Meadows Arabian Racing Stud
VIS Yucel Mehmet & Paul Beard
Mrs D Thomas
VIS, HDMrs Jennifer Owen
BL, ES The Almost All Partnership

Trainer
Mr James Owen
Mr A'S Newey
Anthony Holdsworth
Mr Craig Kester
Mrs D Thomas
Anthony Holdsworth
Mr Y. Mehmet
Mrs D Thomas
Mr James Owen
Mr A’ S Newey

Jockey
Mr Simon Walker

Mr James Harding
Miss S Brotherton

Mr Craig Kester

Mr Charlie Price
Miss T Eyston

Mr Yucel T Mehmet
Mr William Humphrey
Miss Joanna Mason
Mr Will Pettis

Weight
10.07
10.05
10.04
10.03
10.02
10.01

9.12
9.08
9.08
9.05

10




