

ARO

3rd Day	POST TIME	HOURS	Wolverhampton Declarations	Saturday 6 October 2018
----------------	------------------	--------------	-----------------------------------	--------------------------------

Ninth Race 9:15 Handicap Stakes 0-65. SEVEN FURLONGS

Purse £ 800

No.	Draw	Horse	Owner	Trainer	Jockey	Weight
1	3	CRAHCK (FR)	BL James Owen Racing Club	Mr James Owen	Mr Simon Walker	10.07
2	1	VINDETTA	The Almost All Partnership	Mr A S Newey	Mr James Harding	10.05
3	2	YOUR MY SSTAR	Whitley Meadows Arabian Racing Stud	Anthony Holdsworth	Miss S Brotherton	10.04
4	10	PACIFIC ATHBAH (US)	Mr Craig Kester	Mr Craig Kester	Mr Craig Kester	10.03
5	9	KAYCLAIRE	CP Mrs D Thomas	Mrs D Thomas	Mr Charlie Price	10.02
6	6	POPSSTAR	CP Whitley Meadows Arabian Racing Stud	Anthony Holdsworth	Miss T Eyston	10.01
7	7	FATINAH (FR)	VIS Yucel Mehmet & Paul Beard	Mr Y. Mehmet	Mr Yucel T Mehmet	9.12
8	5	CALLYMAY	Mrs D Thomas	Mrs D Thomas	Mr William Humphrey	9.08
9	8	CONQUER	VIS, HD Mrs Jennifer Owen	Mr James Owen	Miss Joanna Mason	9.08
10	4	SYRAH GRIS	BL, ES The Almost All Partnership	Mr A S Newey	Mr Will Pettis	9.05